
 

 

Published August 2012 

Hazus Contact List 

Hazus Contact List 
The following points of contact (POCs) are Hazus representatives from their respective FEMA Region, 
and FEMA HQ Hazus contacts. If you should have any questions regarding Hazus in your region or 
general Hazus questions, please reach out to one of the following people. 

 

Regional Hazus POCs 

Region I Paul Morey (paul.morey@fema.dhs.gov)  

Region II Brian Shuman (brian.shumon@fema.dhs.gov)  

Region III Cynthia McCoy (cynthia.mccoy@fema.dhs.gov)  

Region IV Gene Longanecker (herbert.longanecker@fema.dhs.gov)  

Region V Michael Andrew (michael.andrew@fema.dhs.gov)  

Region VI Jennifer Knecht (jennifer.knecht@fema.dhs.gov)  

Region VII Sue Evers (sue.evers@fema.dhs.gov)  

Region VIII Douglas Bausch (douglas.bausch@fema.dhs.gov)  

Region IX Patricia Stiefer (patricia.stiefer@fema.dhs.gov)  

Region X Kelly Stone (kelly.stone@fema.dhs.gov)  

 

FEMA HQ POCs 

Eric Berman, Hazus Program Manager  (eric.berman@fema.dhs.gov)  

Vince Brown, FEMA Hazus User Groups  (vincent.brown@fema.dhs.gov)  
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